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KIRBY INLAND MARINE LP
55 WAUGH DR STE lOOO
HOUSTON, TX77N7
UNITED STATES

KIRBY INLAND MARINE, LP
18350 MARKET STREET
CHANNELVIEW, TX 77530
UNITED STATES

This \€ssel must be manned with the followang licensed and unli:ensed Personnel. lncluded in which there must be
0 Certified Liteboatmen, 0 Certrtbd lankermen. 0 HSC Type Ratir€, and 0 GMDSS Operalors.

0 irGters

0 ChBf Maes

0 S€cdrd Mde.

0 Third Maes

0 Ma6ler First Cl6s Prld

0 Mde First Class Piloas

0 LicerEed Mai6
0 FiGt Class Piloas

0 Rdio Ofiic€.s

0 AbbSc en

0 Ordinary Sa, rE r

0 Oeckhard3

0 Chr€{ Ercircers

0 First Assrstant Er€ne.s
0 Second AssFtant Engi.l€s
0 Th'rd Assbtant Engineers

0 LE€ns€d ErEmers

0 Qudificr, ilcnber Engineer

0 Oile6

ln addition. this \€ssel may carry 0 Passengers. 0 Other Persons in crew, 0 Persons in addition to crew. and rP Others Total
Persons allowed: 0

Route Permitted And Conditions Of Operation:

---Lakes, Bays, and Sounds plus Limited CoastwEe--
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*.SEE NEXT PAGE FOR ADDITIONAL CERTIFICATE INFORMATION*-

With this lnsp€ction for Certification having been completed at Houston. TX. UNITED ST
lnspectbn. Sector Houston'Galveston cettified the vessel, in all respecls. is in confomily

ATES the O'ticer in Charge. Marine
wft the appliceble vess€l inspeclion

laws and the rubs and requlatrons prescribed thereu
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Certffic at e of Insy ection
Vessel Name: KIRBY 27773

United States of America
Department of Homeland Security

United States Goast Guard

Inspection Program (TBSIP) . Inspection activities aboard this barge shal1 be conducted in accordance with its
Tank Barge Action Plan (TAP) . Inspection issues concerning this barge should be directed to Houston-Galveston
OCMI.

--Hull Exams---
Exam Type Next Exam Last Exam

DryDock 31Oct2029 10Oct2019

lnternalStructure 31OcQ024 10Oct2019

-- Liquid/Gas/Solid Cargo Authority/Conditions ---
Authorization: COMBUSTIBLELIQUIDS

TotalCapacity Units Highest Grade Type Part151 Regutated

27000 Barrels D No

*Hazardous Bulk Solids Authority*

Not Authorized

Prior E>ram

060ct2009

03Nov2014

Part153 Regulated

No

Part154 Regulated

No

*Loading Constraints - Structural*

Tank Number

1 P/S

2 P/S

3 P/S

4 P/S

5 P/S

Max Cargo Weight per Tank (short tons)

466

466

533

466

663

Maximum Density (lbs/gal)

9.17

9.17

9.17

9.17

9.17

*Conditions Of Carriage*
-BENZENE PROHIBITION-

Vessel not authorized to carry benzene or benzene containing cargoes with a benzene concentration of 0.5% or more by
volume.

-- lnspection Status ---
*Cargo Tanks*

Tank ld

1 P/S

2 P/S

3 P/S

4 P/S

5 P/S

lnternalExam

Previous Last

06Oct2009 10Oct2019

06Oct2009 10Oct2019

06Oct2009 10Oct2019

06Oct2009 10Oct2019

06Oct2009 10Oct2019

Safety Valves

Next

31cc.2029

31Oct2029

31Oct2029

31Oct2029

31Oct2029

Hydro Test

Previous

ExternalExam

Previous Last

Last Next

Next

Tank ld

1 P/S

2 P/S
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Certification Date: 10 Oct 2019
ration Date: 10 Oct2024

Certfficat e of Insy ection
Vessel Name: KIRBY 27773

United States of America
Department of Homeland Security

United States Coast Guard

3 P/S

4 P/S

5 P/S

---Cond itional Portable Fire Exti ng uisher Req uirements---
Required Only During Transfer of Cargo or Operation of Barge Machinery

--- Fire Fighting Equipment ---

*Fire Extinguishers - Hand portable and semi-portable.

Quantity Class Type

2 qo-g

***END***
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